Dual Deal Pole Combo
Flood Light and Straight Steel
Pole Combo
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Flood Light & Pole Combo
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY

Flood Light and Straight Steel
Pole Combo
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
PXPFL2GXW 20L 2 40 4SQ20
PRODUCT
SERIES
LUMEN
PACKAGE QUANTITY COLOR TEMP. SQUARE STRAIGHT POLE BRACKET FIXTURE COLOR ANCHOR BOLTS
PXPFL2GXW = Large
Flood/Pole Combo
PXPFXL2GXW =
Extra Large Flood/
Pole Combo
20L = 20,000 Lumens1
25L = 25,000 Lumens1
50L = 50,000 Lumens2
1PXPFL2GXW only
2PXPFXL2GXW only
2 = Double
Flood @
180°
3 = Triple
Flood @
120°
40 = 4000k
45 = 4500k
50 = 5000k
4SQ20 = 4”, 20 feet steel
11-gauge1
4SQ25 = 4”, 25 feet steel
11-gauge
1PXPFL2GXW only
2BH = Double
Bull Horn
3H = Triple Bull
Horn
Blank = Bronze Blank = with
anchor bolts/
template
LAB = Less
anchor bolts/
template
FLOOD PERFORMANCE DATA
Lumen
Package
cRI
4000k ccT 4500k ccT 5000k ccT
WaTTage
RePLaces
uP ToDeLIveReD
Lumens
effIcacy
(LPW)
DeLIveReD
Lumens
effIcacy
(LPW)
DeLIveReD
Lumens
effIcacy
(LPW)
PXPFL2GXW
20L 70 20,540 144 20,540 144 21,750 153 142 400W MH
25L 70 25,040 139 25,040 139 25,040 139 180 1000W MH
PXPFXL2GXW
50L 70 50,130 141 50,130 141 50,130 141 357 1000W MH
POLE DATA